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PRACTICE - TOP 
 
     

31st January 2025 
 
     

C.W.A. Bott  GB 63.14 62.62    
H.N. Robinson   GB 59.51 59.61    
A.S.D. Robinson  GB 55.97 55.92    
A.E. Kriemler   CH 58.36     
R. Wagner   CDN 57.03 57.04 56.53   
L.M. Schmid  D 56.80 57.42 57.90   
F.A.E. Farncombe  GB Fall(S) 68.43    
C.M. Masterson  GB 66.75 66.63    
F. Sotto Mayor Matoso   P 55.60 54.97    
A.S. MacDonald  GB 59.55 59.23 59.05   
M.R. Adams  GB 63.49 63.81    
Z.M.M. Mahmood  GB 57.47 56.45 55.68   
Z.J. Creagh-Coen  GB 71.60     
T. Kueng  CH 59.60     
G. Geraedts  NL 63.00 63.52    
B.H. Vracas  GB 70.03 71.24    
B.C. Ayling  GB 58.07 57.48    
A. Vaucher  CH 60.57 59.08 59.17   
C.W. Chauveau  IRL 58.83 57.28 56.77   
J.P.F. Townley  GB 59.98 59.24    
S. Pryor  GB 63.35 61.95    
D.S. Maeder  CH 60.56 60.17    
Anatol H. Mueller  CH 59.46 59.27 59.16   
A.R. Lang   CH 73.27 71.34    
G.M.W.F. Oliver   GB 70.56     
L.A. Bodmer  CH Fall(ST)     
B.V.R. Albers-Schoenberg   ESP 56.03 55.67 55.06   
E. Giardini  I 61.53 59.85    
M.E. Jaeggi  CH Fall(S) 58.79 57.64   
C. Buelte  CH 61.12 60.22    
A.M. Schuster  D 66.39 65.33    
P.J. Chauveau  IRL 61.32 61.50    
A.G. Klainguti  CH 73.96 71.30    
J.C. Pirani   GT 64.27 62.75    
M. Maag   CH 62.98 62.78    
James B Sunley  GB 56.86 58.15    
T.W.H. Lloyd   USA 61.52 57.95    
M.T. Eger   D 56.85 56.88    
J.J. Buff  CH 53.43 53.54    
Lord Wrottesley  IRL 52.40     
L.E.L. Millar SL GB 68.23 67.25 66.84   
C.A.W. Gard SL GB 70.46     
T.J.H. Mancais SL GB Fall(S)     
   

     

Fastest Time Top and Season: Lord Wrottesley 52.40 

Fastest Speed Top: J.J. Buff 78.50 mph 

Fastest Time Junction: M.T. Eger  42.71 

Fastest Speed Junction: M.T. Eger  76.25 mph 
 

TOMORROW 08.30 a.m. THE BOTT CUP (Top, Handicap) 

Followed by PRACTICE 
Over. 
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PRACTICE - JUNCTION 
 
     
     

T.O.B. Schaer  CH 46.68 47.27    

B.A.P. Bracher  GB 48.91 50.63 48.24   

A.E. Kriemler   CH 43.56     

C. Knetsch   D 53.74     

S. Pryor  GB 47.60 47.31    

F.L.G. Dent  GB 53.06 52.45 52.83   

W.H.L. Munro Ferguson  GB 48.59 47.92 49.55   

A.R. Rowland-Rouse   GB 47.39 49.12    

C.H. Rauch  D 48.73 48.35 50.23   

M.E. Isler   CH 49.15 47.97    

R. Wagner   CDN 44.04     

F.A.E. Farncombe  GB 46.19     

N.D. Ahrens  D 49.48 49.40 50.92   

Z.J. Creagh-Coen  GB 48.29     

C.P.E. Schenker  CH 46.30 45.91    

B.H. Vracas  GB 50.40     

T. Kueng  CH 46.51     

S. Froom   GB Fall(S)     

L.C. Kuhn  CH 49.68 48.86    

O.A. Bader  CH 48.89 48.07    

R.J. Thomson  GB Fall(S) 49.94 51.27   

Z.M.M. Mahmood  GB 46.00     

L.M. Schmid  D 43.86     

V.J. Schwarz  GR 46.46 46.23 46.55   

L.A. Bodmer  CH 59.27 45.92    

A.R. Lang   CH 60.30     

O.P. Kronenberg  CH 53.11 50.86    

D.S. Maeder  CH 44.78     

A.G. Klainguti  CH 47.37     

J.C. Pirani   GT 46.32     

R.M. Thueer  CH 49.94 49.39    

M.T. Eger   D 42.71     

M.L. Child  GB 49.92     

J.C. Lloyd  USA 49.34     

P.E.J. Luethi SL CH 64.71 61.71    

X. Gomez SL F 75.21 66.65    

O.D. Lloyd  SL IRL 49.54 47.64    

A. Scaroni (AM) SL I Fall(S) 58.78 59.91   

P. Kerdel SL NL 59.82     

D.Z.O. de Nes SL NL Fall(S)     

L.D. Corsten SL D Fall(S) 55.07    

F.J.L. Buff SL CH 48.66 50.65    

T.W. Greener SL GB Fall(S)     

The Hon T. Holland-Hibbert SL GB 61.12 Fall(S) 60.87   

A.E. Partington SL GB 68.90 64.95 64.55   

F. Graebert SL D 61.42 63.79    

L.G. Shingles SL GB 53.03     

W. Favre-Delerue SL CH 70.07     

M.C. Mueller SL D 74.30     

G. Jasson SL CH 52.83 55.85    

A. Jasson SL CH 53.72 55.34    

H.A. Matthews SL GB 54.72     

P. Siebert SL D 63.41 60.62    

F.L. Leisibach-Detjen SL D 62.70     

D.E. Ulrich SL CH 57.27     

A.T.D. Adamczyk SL F Fall(S)     

W.V. Shott SL GB 65.75 Fall(S)    

N.A. Brown SL GB 73.83     

D. Evans SL GB 75.69     

S.J. Lazenby SL GB Fall(S)     

G. Bucher SL D 68.02     

M. von Doetinchem SL D 67.45     

M. Merz SL CH Fall(S)     

L.A. Merz SL CH Fall(S)     

E.V. Wakeham SL GB 48.38     

H.R. Springett SL GB 74.16 66.51 61.81   
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Split Results 
 

 

Name  Start Junction Rise Stream Bulpetts Finish Speed 

ADAMCZYK A.T.D. SL 08:27:40 0.00 17.14 Fall(S)    

ADAMS M.R.  10:30:00 24.12 31.23 44.72 50.94 63.49 73.00 

ADAMS M.R.  11:43:08 23.72 30.62 44.01 50.59 63.81 69.59 

AHRENS N.D.  09:09:34 0.00 13.10 29.25 35.86 49.48 66.29 

AHRENS N.D.  09:52:14 0.00 13.19 28.77 35.47 49.40 64.58 

AHRENS N.D.  12:47:36 0.00 13.40 29.57 36.54 50.92 63.17 

ALBERS-SCHOENBERG B.V.R.  11:00:37 19.77 25.59 37.43 43.48 56.03 72.09 

ALBERS-SCHOENBERG B.V.R.  12:05:59 19.72 25.56 37.17 43.23 55.67 72.95 

ALBERS-SCHOENBERG B.V.R.  12:38:02 19.74 25.51 36.86 42.75 55.06 73.44 

AYLING B.C.  10:40:23 20.16 26.55 39.16 45.35 58.07 71.86 

AYLING B.C.  11:51:39 20.23 26.25 38.39 44.62 57.48 70.70 

BADER O.A.  09:22:49 0.00 14.00 28.69 35.24 48.89 63.86 

BADER O.A.  09:57:33 0.00 13.58 28.16 34.66 48.07 67.76 

BODMER L.A.  09:41:38 0.00 19.48 39.70 46.24 59.27 70.49 

BODMER L.A.  10:57:58 33.57 41.16 Fall(ST)    

BODMER L.A.  12:51:41 0.00 12.62 26.60 32.93 45.92 70.42 

BOTT C.W.A.  10:14:02 22.84 29.85 43.20 49.85 63.14 67.67 

BOTT C.W.A.  11:29:07 22.31 29.31 43.01 49.43 62.62 66.67 

BRACHER B.A.P.  08:53:27 0.00 13.44 29.14 35.74 48.91 69.92 

BRACHER B.A.P.  09:28:06 0.00 13.02 28.64 36.07 50.63 64.99 

BRACHER B.A.P.  12:41:50 0.00 12.96 28.07 34.83 48.24 65.37 

BROWN N.A. SL 08:32:18 0.00 20.48 48.49 56.59 73.83 52.52 

BUCHER G. SL 08:41:05 0.00 22.49 42.77 50.68 68.02 50.31 

BUELTE C.  11:05:37 21.74 28.76 42.31 48.47 61.12 72.21 

BUELTE C.  12:10:17 21.51 28.31 41.44 47.53 60.22 71.81 

BUFF F.J.L. SL 08:05:09 0.00 12.70 28.23 35.02 48.66 67.54 

BUFF F.J.L. SL 10:08:33 0.00 13.02 29.51 36.51 50.65 65.05 

BUFF J.J.  11:21:48 19.39 24.96 36.00 41.71 53.43 78.23 

BUFF J.J.  12:24:21 19.39 25.27 36.36 41.96 53.54 78.50 

CHAUVEAU C.W.  10:43:21 20.18 26.42 39.28 45.84 58.83 71.18 

CHAUVEAU C.W.  11:54:42 20.10 26.44 38.78 44.82 57.28 73.25 

CHAUVEAU C.W.  12:34:53 20.07 26.34 38.41 44.40 56.77 73.69 

CHAUVEAU P.J.  11:09:05 21.64 28.36 41.16 47.71 61.32 65.99 

CHAUVEAU P.J.  12:13:24 21.29 27.97 41.21 47.88 61.50 67.08 

CHILD M.L.  12:54:08 0.00 13.02 29.34 36.07 49.92 66.01 

CORSTEN L.D. SL 08:00:04 0.00 13.75 Fall(S)    

CORSTEN L.D. SL 10:07:08 0.00 13.87 32.20 39.58 55.07 59.34 

CREAGH-COEN Z.J.  09:10:48 0.00 12.89 27.83 34.50 48.29 65.44 

CREAGH-COEN Z.J.  10:31:42 27.62 35.07 49.67 56.86 71.60 62.92 

DE NES D.Z.O. SL 07:59:12 0.00 17.25 Fall(S)    

DENT F.L.G.   08:59:31 0.00 14.40 30.92 38.05 53.06 60.19 

DENT F.L.G.   09:31:39 0.00 14.44 30.56 37.58 52.45 60.86 

DENT F.L.G.   12:43:25 0.00 14.43 30.81 37.94 52.83 61.12 

EGER M.T.  10:04:02 0.00 12.12 25.06 30.81 42.71 76.25 

EGER M.T.  11:20:00 19.81 26.19 38.83 44.81 56.85 76.43 



- 4 - 

 

EGER M.T.  12:22:41 19.74 26.05 38.74 44.73 56.88 75.05 

EVANS D. SL 08:34:09 0.00 20.47 46.74 56.26 75.69 47.01 

FARNCOMBE F.A.E.   09:08:02 0.00 12.99 26.98 33.32 46.19 71.03 

FARNCOMBE F.A.E.   10:23:28 22.99 30.02 Fall(S)    

FARNCOMBE F.A.E.   11:36:43 25.87 33.86 48.69 55.21 68.43 68.90 

FAVRE-DELERUE W. SL 08:13:16 0.00 23.22 46.45 54.04 70.07 56.57 

FROOM S.   09:18:43 0.00 12.59 Fall(S)    

GARD C.A.W. SL 10:54:34 29.19 36.96 51.02 57.46 70.46 70.18 

GERAEDTS G.   10:36:58 22.60 29.68 42.77 49.32 63.00 66.04 

GERAEDTS G.   11:48:09 22.59 29.54 42.48 49.11 63.52 0.38 

GIARDINI E.  11:02:06 21.55 28.19 41.69 48.25 61.53 68.12 

GIARDINI E.  12:07:24 21.72 28.36 41.03 47.20 59.85 71.84 

GOMEZ X. SL 07:53:13 0.00 22.48 48.49 56.78 75.21 52.14 

GOMEZ X. SL 08:48:50 0.00 19.80 41.71 49.60 66.65 54.03 

GRAEBERT F. SL 08:11:33 0.00 17.52 37.28 45.16 61.42 57.01 

GRAEBERT F. SL 10:13:29 0.00 17.79 37.74 46.16 63.79 52.80 

GREENER T.W. SL 08:06:07 0.00 13.21 Fall(S)    

HOLLAND-HIBBERT T. THE HON SL 08:07:46 0.00 18.73 38.05 45.34 61.12 56.84 

HOLLAND-HIBBERT T. THE HON SL 10:09:42 0.00 17.12 Fall(S)    

HOLLAND-HIBBERT T. THE HON SL 01:04:56 0.00 17.42 37.14 44.70 60.87 56.17 

ISLER M.E.  09:05:27 0.00 13.76 28.52 35.21 49.15 66.14 

ISLER M.E.  09:50:19 0.00 13.49 28.01 34.57 47.97 67.60 

JAEGGI M.E.   11:03:36 20.42 26.73 Fall(S)    

JAEGGI M.E.   12:08:50 20.68 27.17 39.44 45.51 58.79 66.21 

JAEGGI M.E.   12:39:26 20.43 26.69 38.65 44.80 57.64 70.53 

JASSON A. SL 08:18:34 0.00 13.81 30.69 38.18 53.72 57.94 

JASSON A. SL 12:58:25 0.00 14.20 31.27 38.95 55.34 56.67 

JASSON G. SL 08:16:54 0.00 13.21 29.98 37.36 52.83 59.34 

JASSON G. SL 12:56:57 0.00 13.83 32.09 39.76 55.85 56.36 

KERDEL P. SL 07:58:04 0.00 16.40 35.17 43.33 59.82 56.49 

KLAINGUTI A.G.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.37  

KLAINGUTI A.G.  11:10:44 30.53 38.77 53.68 60.32 73.96 66.77 

KLAINGUTI A.G.  12:15:00 28.85 36.61 51.40 57.93 71.30 68.17 

KNETSCH C.   08:56:24 0.00 13.44 29.58 38.24 53.74 61.09 

KRIEMLER A.E.  08:54:55 0.00 11.88 25.24 31.23 43.56 73.89 

KRIEMLER A.E.  10:18:40 19.84 26.86 40.00 45.98 58.36 73.33 

KRONENBERG O.P.  09:44:48 0.00 14.06 31.29 38.46 53.11 63.39 

KRONENBERG O.P.  10:05:48 0.00 13.62 29.88 36.79 50.86 64.47 

KUENG T.  09:16:57 0.00 12.85 26.89 33.23 46.51 67.92 

KUENG T.  10:33:36 20.92 27.21 39.87 46.31 59.60 68.43 

KUHN LARA C.  09:21:22 0.00 13.42 29.21 36.00 49.68 67.03 

KUHN LARA C.  09:56:09 0.00 13.28 28.64 35.29 48.86 67.50 

LANG A.R.  09:43:12 0.00 18.40 39.69 46.60 60.30 67.30 

LANG A.R.  10:51:09 29.96 38.16 53.44 59.98 73.27 68.87 

LANG A.R.  12:04:11 28.51 36.56 51.90 58.39 71.34 70.94 

LAZENBY S.J. SL 08:35:27 0.00 17.96 Fall(S)    

LEISIBACH-DETJEN F.L. SL 08:25:04 0.00 17.25 37.87 45.99 62.70 56.16 

LLOYD J.C.  12:55:41 0.00 14.17 29.59 36.05 49.34 68.20 
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LLOYD O.D. SL 07:54:39 0.00 12.58 28.47 35.85 49.54 68.03 

LLOYD O.D. SL 08:50:14 0.00 12.61 27.74 34.32 47.64 69.51 

LLOYD T.W.H.  11:18:19 22.68 29.60 42.65 48.87 61.52 72.23 

LLOYD T.W.H.  12:21:10 20.74 26.92 39.14 45.28 57.95 71.34 

LUETHI P.E.J. SL 07:50:58 0.00 16.33 35.41 45.14 64.71 47.45 

LUETHI P.E.J. SL 08:47:17 0.00 18.30 37.12 44.93 61.71 54.22 

MAAG M.  11:14:32 21.78 28.54 42.78 49.56 62.98 67.74 

MAAG M.  12:18:10 21.89 28.95 42.96 49.38 62.78 67.09 

MACDONALD A.S.  10:28:22 20.60 27.15 40.26 46.59 59.55 70.48 

MACDONALD A.S.  11:41:31 20.85 27.34 39.99 46.28 59.23 70.11 

MACDONALD A.S.  12:28:41 20.84 27.30 39.87 46.12 59.05 70.01 

MAEDER D.S.   09:46:08 0.00 12.63 26.13 32.23 44.78 70.01 

MAEDER D.S.   10:47:58 21.68 28.76 41.78 47.88 60.56 70.04 

MAEDER D.S.   12:01:06 21.88 28.86 41.62 47.63 60.17 71.03 

MAHMOOD Z.M.M.  09:25:32 0.00 12.16 26.24 32.80 46.00 68.90 

MAHMOOD Z.M.M.  10:53:02 20.38 26.47 38.34 44.51 57.47 70.50 

MAHMOOD Z.M.M.  11:44:56 20.12 26.20 37.70 43.59 56.45  

MAHMOOD Z.M.M.  12:30:17 19.92 25.83 37.11 43.06 55.68 71.44 

MANCAIS T.J.H. SL 11:23:28 20.23 26.40 Fall(S)    

MASTERSON C.M.  10:25:15 24.09 31.30 46.05 52.88 66.75 65.25 

MASTERSON C.M.  11:38:24 24.01 31.20 45.53 52.28 66.63 63.11 

MATTHEWS H.A. SL 08:21:28 0.00 15.55 32.50 39.71 54.72 59.23 

MERZ L.A. SL 08:45:30 0.00 15.61 Fall(S)    

MERZ M. SL 08:43:47 0.00 16.89 Fall(S)    

MILLAR L.E.L. SL 10:35:16 25.79 33.72 48.57 55.16 68.23 70.29 

MILLAR L.E.L. SL 11:46:26 24.92 32.85 47.73 54.25 67.25 70.15 

MILLAR L.E.L. SL 12:31:46 23.26 31.13 46.74 53.57 66.84 69.74 

MUELLER ANATOL H.  10:49:34 20.92 27.86 40.54 46.71 59.46 71.00 

MUELLER ANATOL H.  12:02:39 20.82 27.68 40.29 46.48 59.27 70.66 

MUELLER ANATOL H.  12:36:24 20.73 27.56 40.16 46.35 59.16 70.59 

MUELLER M.C.  SL 08:15:13 0.00 23.62 50.27 58.32 74.30 57.86 

MUNRO FERGUSON W.H.L.   09:00:57 0.00 12.79 28.00 34.62 48.59 65.16 

MUNRO FERGUSON W.H.L.   09:33:06 0.00 12.69 27.68 34.26 47.92 66.37 

MUNRO FERGUSON W.H.L.   12:44:51 0.00 12.82 28.38 35.23 49.55 63.38 

OLIVER G.M.W.F.   10:56:13 28.20 36.25 50.73 57.07 70.56 67.17 

PARTINGTON A.E. SL 08:09:39 0.00 19.66 42.05 50.14 68.90 49.75 

PARTINGTON A.E. SL 10:11:31 0.00 18.01 39.37 47.27 64.95 50.18 

PARTINGTON A.E. SL 01:06:39 0.00 17.00 37.01 45.48 64.55 50.03 

PIRANI J.C.  09:48:56 0.00 12.67 27.07 33.42 46.32 70.67 

PIRANI J.C.  11:12:37 22.77 30.94 44.31 50.83 64.27 66.26 

PIRANI J.C.  12:16:40 22.37 28.86 42.51 49.37 62.75 69.48 

PRYOR S.   08:58:04 0.00 13.11 28.07 34.41 47.60 69.95 

PRYOR S.   09:29:37 0.00 12.99 27.98 34.37 47.31 70.47 

PRYOR S.   10:46:29 21.82 29.15 43.86 50.33 63.35 70.32 

PRYOR S.   11:59:37 21.14 28.17 42.41 48.88 61.95 70.24 

RAUCH C. H.  09:03:54 0.00 13.24 28.18 34.83 48.73 63.43 

RAUCH C. H.  09:40:03 0.00 13.24 27.96 34.55 48.35 66.05 

RAUCH C. H.  12:46:11 0.00 13.19 29.26 36.06 50.23 62.33 
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ROBINSON A.S.D.  10:17:16 19.95 25.97 37.84 43.78 55.97 74.62 

ROBINSON A.S.D.  11:32:15 20.02 26.07 37.98 43.83 55.92 75.18 

ROBINSON H.N.  10:15:43 20.85 27.50 40.50 46.68 59.51 70.90 

ROBINSON H.N.  11:30:43 21.11 27.67 40.62 46.81 59.61 71.03 

ROWLAND-ROUSE A.R.  09:02:34 0.00 12.41 27.66 34.24 47.39 69.19 

ROWLAND-ROUSE A.R.  09:38:44 0.00 12.96 28.57 35.48 49.12 68.52 

SCARONI A. SL 07:55:50 0.00 15.51 Fall(S)    

SCARONI A. SL 08:51:54 0.00 16.13 34.34 42.35 58.78 56.17 

SCARONI A. SL 01:03:12 0.00 16.16 35.20 43.23 59.91 55.41 

SCHAER T.O.B.  08:02:14 0.00 12.98 27.31 33.63 46.68 68.17 

SCHAER T.O.B.  08:20:02 0.00 12.96 27.65 34.09 47.27 68.63 

SCHENKER C.P.E.  09:12:19 0.00 12.91 27.09 33.33 46.30 70.23 

SCHENKER C.P.E.  09:54:53 0.00 12.64 26.62 32.92 45.91 70.51 

SCHMID L.M.   09:26:44 0.00 12.17 25.56 31.53 43.86 73.61 

SCHMID L.M.   10:22:03 19.62 25.49 37.91 44.05 56.80 71.91 

SCHMID L.M.   11:35:14 20.06 26.04 38.49 44.69 57.42 71.92 

SCHMID L.M.   12:27:15 20.30 26.37 38.89 45.01 57.90 71.29 

SCHUSTER A.M.  11:07:16 26.00 33.27 46.81 53.23 66.39 69.41 

SCHUSTER A.M.  12:11:48 24.47 31.94 45.88 52.34 65.33 70.37 

SCHWARZ V.J.  09:34:42 0.00 12.88 27.33 33.76 46.46 72.30 

SCHWARZ V.J.  10:00:17 0.00 13.29 27.56 33.71 46.23 72.79 

SCHWARZ V.J.  12:52:48 0.00 13.15 27.81 33.98 46.55 72.40 

SHINGLES L.G. SL 08:03:39 0.00 13.78 31.54 38.51 53.03 62.50 

SHOTT W.V. SL 08:30:32 0.00 19.43 40.24 48.06 65.75 49.79 

SHOTT W.V. SL 01:01:07 0.00 16.33 Fall(S)    

SIEBERT P. SL 08:23:12 0.00 18.62 38.52 46.40 63.41 54.70 

SIEBERT P. SL 01:00:01 0.00 17.43 36.49 44.30 60.62 55.91 

SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F.   10:26:57 19.63 25.42 37.05 43.17 55.60 72.54 

SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F.   11:40:07 19.76 25.56 36.64 42.61 54.97 73.40 

SPRINGETT H.R. SL 08:37:39 0.00 24.19 48.66 56.67 74.16 49.90 

SPRINGETT H.R. SL 09:13:58 0.00 20.12 40.74 48.91 66.51 50.37 

SPRINGETT H.R. SL 09:53:21 0.00 17.76 36.07 43.89 61.81 52.84 

SUNLEY JAMES B  11:16:39 20.23 26.48 38.57 44.50 56.86 72.65 

SUNLEY JAMES B  12:19:46 20.35 26.89 39.50 45.56 58.15 71.63 

THOMSON R.J.  09:23:45 0.00 13.26 Fall(S)    

THOMSON R.J.  09:58:58 0.00 13.46 29.25 35.92 49.94 62.92 

THOMSON R.J.  12:48:59 0.00 13.72 30.09 36.98 51.27 63.46 

THUEER R.M.  10:02:27 0.00 14.49 29.62 36.40 49.94 67.47 

THUEER R.M.  12:50:19 0.00 14.24 29.45 36.02 49.39 68.23 

TOWNLEY J.P.F.  10:44:55 20.94 27.61 41.07 47.28 59.98 71.65 

TOWNLEY J.P.F.  11:58:13 21.33 27.64 40.42 46.56 59.24 71.39 

ULRICH D.E. SL 08:26:31 0.00 16.21 33.61 41.13 57.27 56.76 

VAUCHER A.  10:41:51 21.25 27.45 40.12 47.06 60.57 67.91 

VAUCHER A.  11:53:11 21.22 27.60 39.82 46.16 59.08  

VAUCHER A.  12:33:27 21.40 27.66 39.94 46.20 59.17 68.79 

VON DOETINCHEM M. SL 08:42:42 0.00 22.16 43.63 51.24 67.45 55.76 

VRACAS B.H.  09:15:38 0.00 14.34 29.73 36.38 50.40 64.38 

VRACAS B.H.  10:38:33 27.08 34.52 49.09 55.76 70.03 63.13 
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VRACAS B.H.  11:49:49 28.13 35.87 50.46 57.13 71.24 64.04 

WAGNER R.   09:06:47 0.00 12.49 25.81 31.80 44.04 74.48 

WAGNER R.   10:20:21 20.12 26.54 38.80 44.76 57.03 74.07 

WAGNER R.   11:33:40 20.06 26.40 38.67 44.74 57.04 74.13 

WAGNER R.   12:25:46 20.18 26.38 38.30 44.23 56.53 73.41 

WAKEHAM E.V. SL 08:39:14 0.00 12.92 27.91 34.68 48.38 67.46 

WROTTESLEY THE LORD  11:56:36 19.39 24.83 35.36 40.88 52.40 78.38 
 

 

 

 


